TC Doggenburg

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Feuerbacher Heide 19, 70192 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Fauser, Michael
sport@tc-doggenburg.de

Jugendwart/in

Kalter, Thomas
T 0151 52802787 jugend@tc-doggenburg.de
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Damen 1 | Regionalliga Stidwest
Jacobea Junger; T 0711 690658
jacobeajunger93@gmail.com

Damen 2 | Aktive Bezirksoberliga

Lotta Museler; T 0711 5282137
lotta_m@hotmail.de

Damen (4er) 3 | Aktive Bezirksstaffel 1
Maja Culum

m 015225616740; beckerregine@yahoo.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Lukas, Tena CRO
Mazzola, Alessandra ITA
Ozgen, Pemra TUR*
Mezak, Matea CRO
Fomina-Klotz, Alena RUS*

Junger, Jacobea
Hummel, Ann-Cathrin
Barth, Antonia

Howorka, Annalotta

10 Schlagenhauf, Eden Sophie
11 Hummel, Sophia

12 Schmid- Rodriguez, Sofia
13 Bott, Amelie

14 Elze, Veronika

15 Museler, Lotta

16 Jestand, Sarah

17 Vuzem, Maja

18 Bott, Julia
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ID-Nr. WTA
29505444 205
29965949
28650791
28500905
28901907
29300353
20052506
20350709
20750999
29950078
20250725
20762084
29750466
20251237
29552333
20150437
28700386
29451339

DRL
A15
B/A50
A51
B/A200
B/A210
D218
B320
D321
D341

LK
LK1,0
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,9
LK2,0
LK1,9
LK2,5
LK2,2
LK2,3
LK3,2
LK4,0
LK8,3
LK8,8
LK9,1
LK9,2
LK9,5
LK10,0
LK12,5
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